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Xu, Jiazhe

From: newtin@oups.org

Sent: Thursday, June 26, 2025 10:55 AM

To: Xu, Jiazhe

Subject: OUPS + response for Ticket A516202256-00A

Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

[You don't o
en get email from new�n@oups.org. Learn why this is important at 

h�ps://aka.ms/LearnAboutSenderIden�fica�on ] 

 

EMLCFM 03586 OUPSa 06/26/25 10:55:02 A516202256-00A ROUT RESP POLY DSGN 

 

Thank you for calling Ohio U�li�es Protec�on Service! 

This is an automa�cally generated correspondence lis�ng the u�li�es who received your no�ce of excava�on, and their 

responses.  For your safety, please respect and protect the marks, and excavate carefully around the marked u�lity lines. 

 

This email comes from an automated program that is NOT MONITORED, DO NOT REPLY. 

 

Ticket: A516202256 Rev: 00A Taken: 06/11/25 10:46 AM 

 

State: OH  County: FRANKLIN    Place: COLUMBUS 

State: OH  County: FRANKLIN    Place: GAHANNA 

State: OH  County: FRANKLIN    Place: WHITEHALL 

Address : S R 317 

 

U�lity    Descrip�on                    Response 

AEPP1      AEP OHIO - COLUMBUS  (UTILIQUE 06/11/25 11:01 AM 

           008 Design No�fica�on (DSGN) - Facility Owner or Operator has 

           completed the design request in accordance with ORC 3781.27 (C) or 

           153.64 (B) (2). 

CAPP       COLUMBUS REGIONAL AIRPORT      06/13/25 08:12 AM 

           001 No Conflict - Underground facili�es operated by this member are 

           not in conflict based on informa�on provided in the Excava�on 

           Request. 

CGEP       COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO-COLUMBUS( 06/12/25 01:57 PM 

           008 Design No�fica�on (DSGN) - Facility Owner or Operator has 

           completed the design request in accordance with ORC 3781.27 (C) or 

           153.64 (B) (2). 

CGNP       COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO-COLUMBUS( 06/12/25 01:57 PM 

           008 Design No�fica�on (DSGN) - Facility Owner or Operator has 

           completed the design request in accordance with ORC 3781.27 (C) or 

           153.64 (B) (2). 

CLBP       COLUMBUS - CITY OF / NLL-NORTH 06/11/25 01:50 PM 

           001 No Conflict - Underground facili�es operated by this member are 

           not in conflict based on informa�on provided in the Excava�on 

           Request. 

CMSP       COLUMBUS - CITY OF (TRAFFIC)   06/11/25 11:59 AM 
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           008 Design No�fica�on (DSGN) - Facility Owner or Operator has 

           completed the design request in accordance with ORC 3781.27 (C) or 

           153.64 (B) (2). 

CWHS       WHITEHALL - CITY OF (SEWER)    06/26/25 10:55 AM 

           999 No Response (LATE) - The Facility Owner or Operator or its 

           representa�ves has not posted a Posi�ve Response prior to the legal 

           start 

CWHT       WHITEHALL - CITY OF (TRAFFIC)  06/26/25 10:55 AM 

           999 No Response (LATE) - The Facility Owner or Operator or its 

           representa�ves has not posted a Posi�ve Response prior to the legal 

           start 

CWHW       WHITEHALL - CITY OF (WATER)    06/26/25 10:55 AM 

           999 No Response (LATE) - The Facility Owner or Operator or its 

           representa�ves has not posted a Posi�ve Response prior to the legal 

           start 

GAH        GAHANNA - CITY OF              06/11/25 11:44 AM 

           001 No Conflict - Underground facili�es operated by this member are 

           not in conflict based on informa�on provided in the Excava�on 

           Request. 

MCIP       MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC     06/11/25 11:10 AM 

           008 Design No�fica�on (DSGN) - Facility Owner or Operator has 

           completed the design request in accordance with ORC 3781.27 (C) or 

           153.64 (B) (2). 

           Comments: Clear 

           Addi�onal informa�on from member available at 

           h�ps://gcc02.safelinks.protec�on.outlook.com/?url=h�ps%3A%2F%2Fnew�n-

api.oups.org%2Fapi%2F�ckets%2FA516202256%2Fresponses&data=05%7C02%7CJIAZHE.XU%40DOT.OHIO.GOV%7C9490

def0ede942c2d94108ddb4c16f02%7C50f8fcc494d84f0784eb36ed57c7c8a2%7C0%7C0%7C638865465061474499%7CUn

known%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUI

joyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=ddXJwgHcT25BDy8klesh0WsjpjF%2FuLGedgsfCBfLjVc%3D&reserved=0 

OBFP       AT&T - OHIO                    06/24/25 10:46 AM 

           001 No Conflict - Underground facili�es operated by this member are 

           not in conflict based on informa�on provided in the Excava�on 

           Request. 

ODTCITS    ODOT CENTRAL ITS               06/11/25 02:21 PM 

           008 Design No�fica�on (DSGN) - Facility Owner or Operator has 

           completed the design request in accordance with ORC 3781.27 (C) or 

           153.64 (B) (2). 

           Comments: Design No�fica�on sent to JIAZHE.XU@DOT.OHIO.GOV 

SCLP       COLUMBUS DEPT OF UTILITIES - C 06/11/25 03:50 PM 

           008 Design No�fica�on (DSGN) - Facility Owner or Operator has 

           completed the design request in accordance with ORC 3781.27 (C) or 

           153.64 (B) (2). 

WCOP       CHARTER COMM(SPECTRUM/TIME WAR 06/24/25 10:46 AM 

           001 No Conflict - Underground facili�es operated by this member are 

           not in conflict based on informa�on provided in the Excava�on 

           Request. 
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CAUTION: This is an external email and may not be safe. If the email looks suspicious, please do not click links or open 

a�achments and forward the email to csc@ohio.gov <mailto:csc@ohio.gov> or click the Phish Alert Bu�on if available. 

 

 

 


